HUBBELL

Power Systems

POC type bushing - 123 kV

By PCORE Electric

Catalog # CPOC550M1200X51

POC® 123 kV-1200 A Transformer-Circuit Breaker Bushing,
Paper-Oil-Capacitor Type, Rated per IEEE C57.19.01, Bottom

Connected for Air-to-Oil Applications, 27.00" Min. Oil Immersion

Level.

Features

« Oil impregnated paper wound core with external porcelain

insulator
« High seismic

General
Catalog Number
Type
Dimensions

Dimensions
Height

Length

Minimum Oil Level

A Hubbell brand

CPOC550M1200X51
Condenser Bushings

118.63 in x 16.75 in x 118.63 in
118.63 in

118.63 in

27
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Electrical Ratings

BIL
Current Rating
kV Class
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*Representative Image

380 Ib
16.75 in

550 kV
1200 A
123 kV
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